
Note:  Other fees may apply.  Rates/Fees listed may change without notice.  04/07/2015

Summer 2015 - Tuition and Fees
Graduate tuition is assessed to students classified as Graduate, Post Baccalaureate and Non-Degree

Undergraduate tuition is assessed to students classified as Undergraduate

Non-Resident Students enrolling in 6 or less liable credits will be assessed Resident Tuition Rates

Tuition is assessed at each campus independently
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1 253.90 253.90 253.90 253.90 253.90 253.90 1 274.50 274.50 274.50 274.50 274.50 274.50

2 253.90 507.80 253.90 507.80 253.90 507.80 2 274.50 549.00 274.50 549.00 274.50 549.00

3 253.90 761.70 253.90 761.70 253.90 761.70 3 274.50 823.50 274.50 823.50 274.50 823.50

4 253.90 1,015.60 253.90 1,015.60 253.90 1,015.60 4 274.50 1,098.00 274.50 1,098.00 274.50 1,098.00

5 253.90 1,269.50 253.90 1,269.50 253.90 1,269.50 5 274.50 1,372.50 274.50 1,372.50 274.50 1,372.50

6 253.90 1,523.40 253.90 1,523.40 253.90 1,523.40 6 274.50 1,647.00 274.50 1,647.00 274.50 1,647.00

7 253.90 1,777.30 253.90 1,777.30 253.90 1,777.30 7 274.50 1,921.50 274.50 1,921.50 274.50 1,921.50

8 253.90 2,031.20 253.90 2,031.20 253.90 2,031.20 8 274.50 2,196.00 274.50 2,196.00 274.50 2,196.00

9 253.90 2,285.10 253.90 2,285.10 253.90 2,285.10 9 274.50 2,470.50 274.50 2,470.50 274.50 2,470.50

10 253.90 2,539.00 253.90 2,539.00 253.90 2,539.00 10 274.50 2,745.00 274.50 2,745.00 274.50 2,745.00

11 253.90 2,792.90 253.90 2,792.90 253.90 2,792.90 11 274.50 3,019.50 274.50 3,019.50 274.50 3,019.50

12 253.90 3,046.80 253.90 3,046.80 253.90 3,046.80 12 274.50 3,294.00 274.50 3,294.00 274.50 3,294.00

13 253.90 3,300.70 253.90 3,300.70 253.90 3,300.70 13 274.50 3,568.50 274.50 3,568.50 274.50 3,568.50

14 253.90 3,554.60 253.90 3,554.60 253.90 3,554.60 14 274.50 3,843.00 274.50 3,843.00 274.50 3,843.00

15 224.30 3,364.50 224.30 3,364.50 224.30 3,364.50 15 241.90 3,628.50 241.90 3,628.50 241.90 3,628.50

16 210.28 3,364.50 210.28 3,364.50 210.28 3,364.50 16 226.78 3,628.50 226.78 3,628.50 226.78 3,628.50

17 197.91 3,364.50 197.91 3,364.50 197.91 3,364.50 17 213.44 3,628.50 213.44 3,628.50 213.44 3,628.50

18 186.92 3,364.50 186.92 3,364.50 186.92 3,364.50 18 201.58 3,628.50 201.58 3,628.50 201.58 3,628.50

19 177.08 3,364.50 177.08 3,364.50 177.08 3,364.50 19 190.97 3,628.50 190.97 3,628.50 190.97 3,628.50

20 168.23 3,364.50 168.23 3,364.50 168.23 3,364.50 20 181.43 3,628.50 181.43 3,628.50 181.43 3,628.50
21 160.21 3,364.50 160.21 3,364.50 160.21 3,364.50 21 172.79 3,628.50 172.79 3,628.50 172.79 3,628.50
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TUITION & FEES - Las Cruces Campus
Las Cruces Undergraduate

Non-Resident 135 
Mile Radius

NM Resident NM ResidentNon-Resident

Las Cruces Graduate
Non-Resident 135 

Mile Radius
Non-Resident
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TUITION & FEES - Community Colleges
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Part Time Rate - Per Credit 1 to 8 and greater than 11
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Alamogordo

Carlsbad

Dona Ana

Full Time Rates - 9 to 11 Credits 
NM Resident             

In-District


	Sheet1

